
BOLD COMMITTEE CONTACTS: 
 
High School 
Lia Gravier – liagravier@me.com 
Margaret Mager – magerbxv@gmail.com 
Leslie Corcoran - lcorcoran@houlihanlawrence.com 
 
Middle School 
Katie Delaney - katiedelaney212@gmail.com 
Susan Abbatecola - sabbates@aol.com 
David Pasquale - davidpasquale@gmail.com 
Jen Picucci – jmconsulting@optonline.net 
 
Elementary School 
Michelle Spillane - michspillane@optonline.net 
 
BXV SCHOOL CONTACTS: 
 
Rachel Kelly – Assistant Superintendent – HR/Pupil Personnel Services 
914-395-0500 x2402 
rkelly@bronxvilleschool.org 
 
High School 
Anne Abbatecola – Director of Guidance Department 
914-395-0500 x 2233 
aabbatecola@bronxvilleschool.org 
 
Samantha Lewis – School Psychologist 
914-395-0500, x2257 
slewis@bronxvilleschool.org 
 
Middle School 
Joyce Vastola – School Psychologist 
914-395-0500 x2237 
jvastola@bronxvilleschool.org 
 
Elementary School 
Jillain Tomlin – School Psychologist grades K-2 
914-395-0500, x2226 
jtomlin@bronxvilleschool.org 
 
Minu Thomas – School Psychologist grades 3-5 
914-395-0500, x2277 
mthomas@bronxvilleschool.org 
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